1.00 2  603.0083316XL  670.0039  67.00MENS LOWER  EX POLO  670.00

1.00 3  520.0070874100  520.0039  0.00MENS THERMAL  UPER  581.00

1.00 4  520.0070872100  520.0039  0.00MENS THERMAL  LOWER  581.00

1.00 5  382.5077756A  425.0039  42.50MENS WINTER CAP  D NO 2  425.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

2629.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

176.50  2628.50Total  2927.00